

# KIDS' MENU | MAIN & DESSERT FOR 3.99

Do you have any allergies? Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have ordered the dish/drink before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food & drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes/drinks.

## ADD A STARTER

**GARLIC BREAD SLICES**  99p

189 kcal

**CHEESY POTATO SKINS**  2.99

Served with sticky BBQ Sauce. 144 kcal

## BUILD YOUR MAIN COURSE

### STEP 1

Choose your main

**BAKED FISH FINGERS<sup>+</sup>** 176 kcal

**BAKED CHICKEN GOUJONS** 230 kcal

**STICKY CHEESE & BBQ CHICKEN** 246 kcal

**PORK SAUSAGES & GRAVY** 335 kcal

**BAKED  BUTTERMILK  
STYLE FILLET**  200 kcal

**GRILLED BEEF BURGER**

Served in a bun with lettuce. 246 kcal

**BAKED CHICKEN GOUJON BURGER**

Served in a bun with lettuce. 281 kcal

**CHICKEN BREAST BURGER**

Served in a bun with lettuce. 273 kcal

**GRILLED PLANT-BASED  
SOYA BURGER** 

Served in a bun with lettuce. 329 kcal

### STEP 2

Choose your side

**RICE**  +136 kcal

**JACKET POTATO**  +212 kcal

**CHIPS**  +186 kcal

**MASHED POTATO**  +140 kcal

### STEP 3

Choose your veg

**MINI CORN ON THE COB**  +44 kcal

**MIXED VEGETABLES** 

One of your five-a-day. +95 kcal

**BAKED BEANS**  +78 kcal

**SEASONAL SALAD** 

One of your five-a-day. +11 kcal

**PEAS** 

One of your five-a-day. +79 kcal

## DESSERTS TO FINISH

**STICKY TOFFEE PUD** 

With non-dairy custard. 274 kcal

**VANILLA ICE CREAM** 

With Belgian chocolate sauce. 258 kcal

**VANILLA NON-DAIRY ICE SCOOP** 

With Belgian chocolate sauce. 324 kcal

**FRUITY POT JELLY SQUEEZE** 

Strawberry Flavour. 55 kcal

 Suitable for vegetarians.  Suitable for vegans. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Do you have any allergies? Please inform a team member of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change, and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. † Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones and/or shell. For meal deal, the food must be purchased at the same time. All products and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice), at any time. Prices include VAT, at the current rate. Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.